

Serial No. 135
Sup. cause list

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 3297/2023

Ghulam Nabi Wagay and Anr.

..... petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr. H. furrahi, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

CORAM:

Through: -

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

(ORDER)

20.12.2023

Heard in part.

Counsel for the petitioners is directed to produce the petitioner 1
before this Court in order to have the petition finally settled.

List on 22.12.2023.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR
20.12.2023
"Mohammad Yasin Dar"