

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 3297/2023 CM No. 7916/2023

Ghulam Nabi Wagay and Anr

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. H. Furrahi, Advocate.

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

22.12.2023

Notice.

Notice in CM as well returnable within three weeks upon steps within one week.

List on 05.02.2024.

The matter shall stand released.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

22.12.2023

Ishaq